PROFESSIONAL TOOLSAUTO BODY40
ตัวถังรถยนต์
AUTOMOTIVE TOOLS
เครื่องมือพิเศษซ่อมรถยนต์
Angle and ffllat short double spoon
ช้อนรองเคาะแบน ตัวแอล
Grid toe dolly
เหล็กรองเคาะ เข้ามุมโค้งมีปุ่ม
Drip molding spoon
ช้อนรองเคาะ
 Length: 401 mm
 Width: 58mm
 Head material: 1055 medium carbon steel
  To use for shrinking metal stretched by dents.
  Length: 122mm
  Width: 59mm
  Depth: 29mm
  Head material: 1055 medium carbon steel
 Length: 236 mm
 Width: 49mm
 Head material: medium carbon steel
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-68352 68352 1787 2,270.-
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-68305 68305 1385 1,510.-
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-68353 68353 1258 1,420.-
7pc Auto body repair tool set
ชุดเครื่องมือยางเคาะตัวถังรถยนต์ 7 ชิ้น
Twist & shrinking hammer
ค้อนเคาะตัวถัง (ปลายลิ่มโค้ง)
Angle and ffllat double spoon
ช้อนรองเคาะแบน ตาขอ
Contents:
   1-Rubber heel dolly (size: 2-1/2” x 3” x 1-1/2”)
   1-Large rubber heel dolly (size: 5” x 3” x 1-1/2”)
   1-Rubber double end hand dolly
   1-Rubber general purpose dolly
   1-Rubber wedge dolly
   1-Rubber toe dolly
   1-Rubber drip molding spoon
Specially designed hammer surface proffiile has a good performance
of expanding and making convex on sheet board.
  Length: 510 mm
  Width: 59mm
  Head material: 1055 medium carbon steel
  Head polished: mirror polished
KT Code Model Weight (kg) Price
F131-50720 50720 11 8,850.-
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-62601 62601 510 1,890.-
KT Code Model Weight (g) Price
F131-68351 68351 2425 3,030.-